 - Page 1 -
This document is subject to change without notice.
S P R I N G  R E T U R N
3.07
Application
The JOHNSON CONTROLS SPRING RETURN
electric damper-actuator series has been specially
developed for the motorized operation of air

M9208-604 Replacement Manual Override Cranks for M9208 Series Electric Spring Return Actuators with long crank radius: 72 mm (quantity 5)
M9208-605 Replacement Manual Override Cranks for M9208 Series Electric Spring Return Actuators with short crank radius: 46.5 mm (quantity 5)
Ordering Codes
Codes Descriptions
M9208-BGA-1 8 Nm, 24 V AC/DC, ON/OFF
M9208-BGC-1 8 Nm, 24 V AC/DC, ON/OFF, 2 auxiliary switches
M9208-BDA-1 8 Nm, 230 V AC, ON/OFF
M9208-BDC-1 8 Nm, 230 V AC, ON/OFF 2 auxiliary switches
 - Page 2 -
S P R I N G  R E T U R N
Technical Specifications
Actuator M9208-BGx-1 M9208-BDx-1